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March 2023 $16,831,530.25 $16,398,404.60 $1,855,139.90 11.31% $40,998.00 $1,814,141.90 $362,828.38
April 2023 $19,371,435.73 $19,419,242.03 $1,681,749.75 8.66% $48,548.00 $1,633,201.75 $326,640.35
May 2023 $19,131,058.10 $19,028,482.92 $1,385,015.51 7.28% $47,574.00 $1,337,441.51 $267,488.30
June 2023 $12,639,101.78 $12,687,805.89 $687,023.52 5.41% $31,718.00 $655,305.52 $131,061.10
July 2023 $11,484,379.06 $11,343,713.20 $806,058.45 7.11% $28,360.00 $777,698.45 $155,539.69
August 2023 $15,010,197.01 $14,617,457.36 $594,078.57 4.06% $36,543.00 $557,535.57 $111,507.11
September 2023 $18,534,036.28 $18,137,418.40 $1,640,430.39 9.04% $45,341.00 $1,595,089.39 $319,017.88
October 2023 $18,079,139.36 $18,369,240.28 $1,309,802.99 7.13% $44,932.00 $1,264,870.99 $252,974.20
November 2023 $27,323,960.24 $27,387,804.35 $406,738.64 1.49% $67,847.00 $338,891.64 $67,778.33
December 2023 $23,864,739.50 $24,206,551.35 $1,072,083.88 4.43% $59,921.00 $1,012,162.88 $202,432.58
January 2024 $22,520,526.02 $22,534,766.88 $1,088,507.79 4.83% $55,662.00 $1,032,845.79 $206,569.16
February 2024 $18,198,694.01 $18,348,661.83 $688,719.09 3.75% $45,193.00 $643,526.09 $128,705.22
March 2024 $25,270,791.46 $25,195,472.19 $1,352,696.41 5.37% $62,330.00 $1,290,366.41 $258,073.28
April 2024 $20,036,695.29 $19,972,015.09 $712,756.06 3.57% $49,085.00 $663,671.06 $132,734.21
May 2023 $20,194,923.11 $20,070,448.98 $1,582,168.08 7.88% $49,488.00 $1,532,680.08 $306,536.02
June 2024 $19,544,366.76 $19,630,686.69 $32,050.20 0.16% $48,638.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,050,20 + ($48,638) -$16,587.80
July 2024 $13,321,479.15 $13,231,280.39 $964,044.53 7.29% $32,734.00 $914,722.73 $182,944.55   
August 2024 $16,209,710.62 $15,998,314.69 $713,939.11 4.46% $39,660.00 $674,279.11 $134,855.82
September 2024 $19,380,088.30 $19,521,471.34 $1,447,380.81 7.41% $48,296.00 $1,399,084.81 $279,816.96
October 2024 $21,317,027.60 $21,152,207.78 $1,268,475.11 6.00% $52,406.00 $1,216,069.11 $243,213.82
November 2024 $23,294,164.89 $23,345,154.48 $1,429,470.67 6.12% $57,970.00 $1,371,500.67 $274,300.13
December 2024 $24,341,156.17 $24,446,186.81 $1,061,799.82 4.34% $60,808.00 $1,000,991.62 $200,198.32
January 2025 $22,908,561.43 $23,045,921.72 $1,277,556.61 5.54% $57,255.00 $1,220,301.61 $244,060.32
February 2025 $20,865,083.43 $21,073,084.47 $639,848.51 3.04% $52,194.00 $587,654.51 $117,530.90
March 2025 $26,369,659.03 $26,249,853.69 $1,766,526.14 6.73% $65,229.00 $1,701,297.14 $340,259.43
April 2025 $21,038,825.15 $21,148,060.06 $752,304.53 3.56% $52,713.00 $699,591.53 $139,918.31
May 2025 $20,631,882.93 $20,653,741.60 $1,755,610.18 8.50% $51,453.00 $1,704,157.18 $340,831.44
June 2025 $17,737,448.18 $17,590,433.52 $1,272,757.76 7.24% $43,722.00 $1,228,892.76 $245,778.55
July 2025 FY26 $14,848,532.43 $14,768,889.15 $802,091.25 5.43% $36,922.00 $765,128.25 $153,025.65
August 2025 $16,850,310.99 $16,588,523.86 $1,165,552.12 7.03% $41,185.00 $1,124,367.12 $224,873.42
September 2025 $24,473,232.07 $24,576,447.17 $1,136,571.74 4.62% $61,129.00 $1,075,442.74 $215,088.55
October 2025 $25,317,519.58 $25,001,169.71 $1,487,578.66 5.95% $62,158.00 $1,425,399.87 $285,079.97 -20.79
November 2025 $28,580,282.59 $28,943,491.36 $1,891,907.27 6.54% $72,013.00 $1,819,890.27 $363,978.05 -4
December 2025 $25,414,581.63 $25,471,013.61 $1,659,879.35 6.52% $63,219.00 $1,596,660.35 $319,332.07
TOTAL $690,935,120.13 $690,153,417.45 $39,388,313.40 N/A $1,713,244.00 $37,674,860.41 $7,534,972.07
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